Suomenmestaruuskilpailut - 1-4 heind 2021

P2 SpeedPass RE/MAX Eximas

Final Result List

Qualification: Sport A

POS #

RIDER/HORSE

SEC

MARK TIME

01

02

03

029

006

051

026
002

050

Annika Kyrklund [S]
Flipi fra Haukholtum
1ST HEAT
2ND HEAT
Marleena Monkére [YR]
Svarta-Skotta fra Hala
2ND HEAT
Tiina Kari [S]
Saga fra Kakkola
1ST HEAT

Julia Airola [J]

Gna fra Fagerang 249
Gerda-Eerika Viinanen [YR]
Svala fra Minni-Borg

Anna Hynninen [YR]
Bragur fra Seljabrekku

9,33"
8,35"

8,61"

9,73"

6,64 8,35"

6,16 8,61"

4,13 9,73"

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

This is a FEIF WorldRanking Event. Times of 8,70" or faster will count for the FEIF WorldRanking (P2).

Composed 4 heindkuu 2021 11.38.10
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